08
A range of highly innovative and highest quality headlights featuring the latest
LED technology and Xenon or halogen light sources.
Selected HEINE headlights also feature a choice of magnifi cation and video
technology.
[ 132 ] 08  LOUPES AND HEADLIGHTS
HEADLIGHTS
LED MicroLight 3S LED HeadLight MD 1000 Headlight

3S LED H EADLIGHT
 HEINE 3S LED HeadLight®
Ordering Information
 3S LED HeadLight with Headband Professional L and Power Sources
3S LED HeadLight without power source [ 01 ] J-008.31.310
3S LED HeadLight with plug-in transformer and headband-mounted
brightness control [ 01 ] + [ 02 ] J-008.31.311
3S LED HeadLight with mPack and plug-in transformer [ 01 ] + [ 03 ] J-008.31.313
3S LED HeadLight with mPack UNPLUGGED and plug-in  transformer
UNPLUGGED [ 01 ] + [ 04 ] J-008.31.315
3S LED HeadLight with wall mounted EN 50 UNPLUGGED charger and
2 x mPack UNPLUGGED [ 01 ] + [ 05 ] J-008.31.316
 3S LED HeadLight accessories
Detachable Yellow Filter [ 06 ] J-000.31.321
  Extension Cord from plug-in transformer UNPLUGGED to mPack
UNPLUGGED, 2 m [ 07 ]  X-000.99.668
[ 137 ]08
[ 01 ]
[ 01 ][ 01 ][ 01 ][01
[ 02 ]
[ 02 ][ 02 ][ 03 ]
[ 03 ]
 HEINE 3S LED HeadLight® with H R / HRP O ptics
The 3S LED HeadLight is optionally supplied with HR / HRP Binocular Loupes
incl. i-View  loupe mount and with or without S-Guard, if preferred. The binocular loupe
is fully  adjustable for every examiner and for every examination axis.
HEINE S-Guard®: Rapid and simple symmetric adjustment of binocular loupes with
splash protection by protective lenses.
HEINE i-View® for 3S LED HeadLight: Provides any angle of view and fl ips up the
optics independently of the illumination beam of the LED LoupeLight.
 3S LED HeadLight Kits with S-Guard and Power Source
   The following Kits contain: 3S LED HeadLight, HR / HRP optics with i-View and
S-Guard, mPack and plug-in transformer [ 01 ], Cleaning Fluid [ 02 ]
Kit 1: with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 340 mm J-008.31.345
Kit 2: with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 420 mm J-008.31.346
Kit 11: with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 520 mm J-008.31.354
Kit 3: with HRP Binocular Loupe 3.5 x / 420 mm J-008.31.347
Kit 4: with HRP Binocular Loupe 4 x / 340 mm J-008.31.348
Kit 5: with HRP Binocular Loupe 6 x / 340 mm J-008.31.349
 3S LED HeadLight Kits with Power Source without S-Guard
   The following Kits contain: 3S LED HeadLight, HR / HRP optics with i-View, mPack and
plug-in transformer [ 01 ]
Kit 1c: with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 340 mm J-008.31.355
Kit 2c: with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 420 mm J-008.31.356
Kit 11c: with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 520 mm J-008.31.353
Kit 3c: with HRP Binocular Loupe 3.5 x / 420 mm J-008.31.357
Kit 4c: with HRP Binocular Loupe 4 x / 340 mm J-008.31.358
Kit 5c: with HRP Binocular Loupe 6 x / 340 mm J-008.31.359
 3S LED HeadLight UNPLUGGED Kits with S-Guard and Power Source
   The following Kits contain: 3S LED HeadLight, HR / HRP optics with i-View and
S-Guard, Wall transformer EN 50 UNPLUGGED [ 03 ], 2 x mPack UNPLUGGED,
Cleaning Fluid [ 02 ]
Kit 6: with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 340 mm  J-008.31.390
Kit 7: with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 420 mm  J-008.31.391
Kit 12: with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 520 mm  J-008.31.376
Kit 8: with HRP Binocular Loupe 3.5 x / 420 mm  J-008.31.392
Kit 9: with HRP Binocular Loupe 4 x / 340 mm  J-008.31.393